THE SECRET

The Secret Handicapper Proofing for November 2017 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on The Secret Handicapper. The Secret Handicapper website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 30th 19:45 Right Touch 8.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 0.64999999999
Newcastle 999
(A.W)
Single 30th 18:45 Foxrush Take 7.50 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 2.65
Newcastle Time
(A.W)
Single 30th 18:15 Mr Potter 9.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 4.65
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 30th 17:45 Miss Bates 23.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 5.65
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 30th 15:20 Taunton |Willyegolassieg 26.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 6.65
(o]
Single 30th 15:00 Muwalla 7.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 7.65
Musselburgh
Single 30th 14:20 Taunton |Goal 13.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 9.65
Single 30th 13:40 Tempuran 17.00 1.00 Fell - -1.00 10.65
Towcester
Single 30th 13:20 Taunton |Gold Mountain 13.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 11.65
Single 30th 13:10 The Society 41.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 12.65
Towcester Man
Single 29th 19:40 Kempton |Flying Sakhee 21.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 13.65
(A.W)
Single 29th 19:10 Kempton |Art Of Swing 13.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 14.65
(A.W)
Single 29th 18:10 Kempton |Outback 15.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 15.65
(A.W) Traveller
Single 29th 17:40 Kempton |Pretty Bubbles 9.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 16.65
(A.W)
Single 29th 15:25 Shackled N 26.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 18.65
\Wolverhampto |Drawn
n (A.W)
Single 29th 15:15 Hereford |Comber Mill 11.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 19.65
Single 29th 14:50 Omotesando 8.50 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 20.65
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 29th 14:30 Road To Rome 8.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 22.65
\Wetherby
Single 29th 14:20 Mythical 11.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 23.65
\Wolverhampto [Madness
n (A.W)
Single 29th 12:45 Still Got It 29.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 25.65
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 28th 15:40 Masquerade 12.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 26.65
Southwell Bling
(A.W)
Single 28th 15:30 Lingfield |Song Light 8.00 2.00 Refused - -2.00 27.65
Single 28th 15:20 Bandol 17.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 29.65
Sedgefield
Single 28th 15:00 Lingfield |Saint John 15.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 30.65
Henry
Single 28th 15:00 Lingfield |[Two Smokin 9.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 31.65
Barrels
Single 28th 13:50 Christmas In 13.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 32.65
Sedgefield Usa
Single 28th 13:20 Harry Hunt 6.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 33.65
Sedgefield
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 28th 13:10 Borough Boy 13.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 35.65
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 28th 13:10 Llewellyn 21.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 36.65
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 28th 12:10 Up Ten Down 41.00 1.00 Non-runner - 37.65
Southwell Two
(A.W)
Single 27th 15:35 Kempton |Milzipa 8.50 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 37.65
Single 27th 15:20 Ludlow |Good Man 5.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 38.65
Vinnie
Single 27th 15:05 Kempton |Muthabir 11.00 1.00 Win 1 10.00 39.65
Single 27th 14:45 Ludlow |Bambi Du 8.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 29.65
Noyer
Single 27th 14:45 Ludlow |Bright 8.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 30.65
'Tomorrow
Single 27th 14:30 Kempton |Dance Floor 7.50 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 32.65
King
Single 27th 14:15 Ludlow |Tornado In 13.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 34.65
Milan
Single 26th 15:45 Uttoxeter|Benissimo 51.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 35.65
Single 26th 14:45 Uttoxeter|Eminent Poet 21.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 36.65
Single 26th 14:45 Uttoxeter|Kris Spin 7.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 37.65
Single 26th 14:15 Uttoxeter|Hansupfordetro 17.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 38.65
it
Single 26th 13:55 Exeter |Goohar 13.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 39.65
Single 26th 13:25 Exeter  |Quinto 8.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 40.65
Single 26th 13:25 Exeter  |All Kings 12.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 41.65
Single 26th 12:55 Exeter |Minella 7.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 43.65
Gathering
Single 25th 21:15 \Varsovian 21.00 1.00 Non-runner - 45.65
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 25th 19:15 Arden Pearl 17.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 45.65
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 25th 18:45 Beau Mistral 67.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 46.65
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 25th 15:40 Lingfield |Penny Dreadful 11.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 47.65
(A.W)
Single 25th 15:40 Lingfield |Union Rose 11.00 2.00 Non-runner - 48.65
(A.W)
Single 25th 14:15 Go West 10.00 2.00 Unseated Rider - -2.00 48.65
Huntingdon Young Man
Single 25th 14:00 Lingfield |Bint Dandy 17.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 50.65
(A.W)
Single 25th 13:40 Tyrell 11.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 51.65
Huntingdon
Single 25th 13:25 Lingfield |Attain 13.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 52.65
(A.W)
Single 25th 12:55 Ascot Clondaw Cian 13.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 53.65
Single 24th 20:45 Night Shadow 67.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 54.65
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 24th 19:45 Clock Chimes 8.50 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 55.65
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 24th 19:15 Poppy In The 13.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 57.65
Newcastle Wind
(A.W)
Single 24th 17:45 Guiding Star 17.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 58.65
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 24th 15:50 Ascot Speredek 7.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 59.65
Single 24th 15:15 Ascot Brandon Hill 6.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 61.65
Single 24th 14:40 Ascot Pougne Bobbi 7.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 62.65
Single 24th 13:50 Catterick |Strongly 23.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 63.65




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Suggested
Single 24th 12:50 Catterick |Stormbay 51.00 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 64.65
Bomber
Single 24th 12:20 Catterick |Justatenner 21.00 1.00 Fell - -1.00 65.65
Single 23rd 21:00 Gracious 15.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 66.65
Chelmsford George
(A.W)
Single 23rd 20:30 Plucky Dip 17.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 67.65
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 23rd 19:30 Pearl Spectre 8.50 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 68.65
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 23rd 16:05 Hilary J 10.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 69.65
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 23rd 15:30 Zabeel Star 17.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 70.65
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 23rd 14:45 Market |Teescomponen 6.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 71.65
Rasen ts Max
Single 23rd 14:00 Saffron Wells 9.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 73.65
\Wincanton
Single 23rd 13:50 Calvinist 34.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 75.65
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 23rd 13:25 How's My 13.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 76.65
Wincanton Friend
Single 23rd 13:10 Market |Psychedelic 5.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 77.65
Rasen Rock
Single 22nd 19:40 Kempton |Sunblazer 7.50 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 80.65
(A.W)
Single 22nd 19:10 Kempton |Suegioo 11.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 82.65
(A.W)
Single 22nd 16:40 Kempton |Obrigada 11.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 84.65
(A.W)
Single 22nd 16:10 Kempton |Buckland Beau 12.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 85.65
(A.W)
Single 22nd 16:00 Summer 8.50 2.00 Pulled Up - -2.00 86.65
Chepstow Getaway
Single 22nd 15:40 Hexham |Bingo D'Olivate 7.50 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 88.65
Single 22nd 15:30 Until Winning 13.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 90.65
Chepstow
Single 22nd 15:00 Fille Des 9.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 91.65
Chepstow Champs
Single 22nd 14:35 Hexham |Clan Legend 5.50 1.00 Win 1 4.50 93.65
Single 22nd 14:25 Glenforde 17.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 89.15
Chepstow
Single 22nd 14:00 Hexham |Moorlands Mist 7.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 90.15
Single 22nd 13:50 Hepburn 41.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 92.15
Chepstow
Single 22nd 12:55 Hexham |Ninepointsixthr 6.50 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 93.15
ee
Single 21st 15:40 Lingfield |I'm Running 19.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 95.15
(A.W) Late
Single 21st 15:20 Chestnut Ben 7.50 2.00 Non-runner - 96.15
Fakenham
Single 21st 15:00 Windy Writer 12.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 96.15
Southwell
Single 21st 14:50 Dizzey Heights 6.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 97.15
Fakenham
Single 21st 14:10 Lingfield |Cape 15.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 98.15
(A.W) Peninsular
Single 21st 13:50 Chilli Romance 5.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 99.15
Fakenham
Single 21st 13:40 Lingfield |Medici 13.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 100.15
(A.W) Banchiere
Single 21st 13:30 Towering 9.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 101.15

Southwell




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 21st 13:10 Lingfield |Chestnut Storm 34.00 1.00 Loss 12 -1.00 103.15
(A.W)

Single 21st 12:30 Chasma 7.00 1.00 Win 1 6.00 104.15
Southwell

Single 20th 16:30 Bamako Du 19.00 1.00 Loss 12 -1.00 98.15
Wolverhampto [Chatelet
n (A.W)

Single 20th 16:00 Vallarta 26.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 99.15
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 20th 15:30 Hamish 9.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 100.15
\Wolverhampto |McGonagain
n (A.W)

Single 20th 15:10 Mr Muddle 9.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 101.15
Plumpton

Single 20th 15:00 Nag's Wag 23.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 103.15
Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 20th 14:30 Inexes 11.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 104.15
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 20th 14:10 Kastani Beach 6.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 105.15
Plumpton

Single 20th 13:50 Leicester|Prussian Eagle 15.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 106.15

Single 20th 13:30 Mr Large 17.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 107.15
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 20th 12:50 Leicester|Trojan Star 6.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 108.15

Single 19th 15:50 Fontwell |Wish In A Well 9.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 109.15

Single 19th 15:30 Bedrock 13.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 111.15
Cheltenham

Single 19th 15:15 Fontwell [Millen Dollar 21.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 112.15

Man

Single 19th 15:00 Elgin 17.00 1.00 Win 1 13.60 113.15
Cheltenham

Single 19th 15:00 Old Guard 21.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 99.55
Cheltenham

Single 19th 14:40 Fontwell |Raven's Tower 7.00 2.00 Win 1 12.00 100.55

Single 19th 14:05 Fontwell |Mosspark 15.00 2.00 Pulled Up - -2.00 88.55

Single 19th 13:30 Fontwell |Private Malone 7.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 90.55

Single 19th 13:15 Another 15.00 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 92.55
Cheltenham Frontier

Single 19th 13:15 Atlantic Grey 13.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 93.55
Cheltenham

Single 18th 21:15 Mimic's 34.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 94.55
Wolverhampto [Memory
n (A.W)

Single 18th 20:45 Annie Salts 6.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 95.55
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 18th 18:15 Far Dawn 11.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 96.55
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 18th 17:45 Puramente 8.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 97.55
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 18th 15:30 Follow The 12.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 99.55
Cheltenham Bear

Single 18th 15:05 Uttoxeter|Grams And 5.50 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 100.55

ounces

Single 18th 15:00 Connetable 19.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 103.55
Cheltenham

Single 18th 14:45 Lingfield |Mia Tesoro 51.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 104.55
(A.W)

Single 18th 14:25 Kylemore 7.00 2.00 Pulled Up - -2.00 105.55
Cheltenham Lough

Single 18th 14:15 Sharney Sike 9.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 107.55
\Wetherby

Single 17th 21:15 Frank The 13.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 109.55




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Chelmsford Barber
(A.W)

Single 17th 20:45 Briac 13.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 110.55
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 17th 20:15 Mullarkey 15.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 111.55
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 17th 19:45 Berlusca 15.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 112.55
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 17th 19:15 Hammer Gun 21.00 1.00 Loss 12 -1.00 114.55
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 17th 15:00 Bertie Boru 26.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 115.55
Cheltenham

Single 17th 14:50 Baileys 6.50 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 116.55
Newcastle Concerto

Single 17th 14:00 Lingfield |Scottish Glen 15.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 118.55
(A.W)

Single 17th 13:25 Lingdfield |Villette 17.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 119.55
(A.W)

Single 17th 12:20 Lingfield |Pretty Bubbles 15.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 120.55
(A.W)

Single 16th 20:55 African 13.00 1.00 Loss 12 -1.00 121.55
Chelmsford Showgirl
(A.W)

Single 16th 19:55 Maggie Pink 34.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 122.55
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 16th 19:25 Shamrokh 7.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 123.55
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 16th 15:40 Taunton |Sporting Boy 10.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 125.55

Single 16th 15:20 Throckley 26.00 1.00 Win 1 25.00 127.55
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 16th 14:35 Taunton |Canicallyoubac 10.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 102.55

Kk

Single 16th 14:15 Tarnhelm 9.00 2.00 Unseated Rider - -2.00 103.55
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 16th 14:05 Taunton |Red Admirable 6.00 3.00 Win 1 15.00 105.55

Single 16th 13:45 Crosse Fire 21.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 90.55
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 16th 12:40 Monsieur 7.50 1.00 Win 1 6.50 91.55
Southwell Jimmy
(A.W)

Single 15th 18:15 Call Dawn 17.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 85.05
Newcastle
(A.W)

Single 15th 16:45 Lady Lintera 9.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 86.05
Newcastle
(A.W)

Single 15th 15:40 Samtu 126.00 1.00 Loss 12 -1.00 88.05
Newcastle
(A.W)

Single 15th 14:50 Bangor- |Buywise 7.50 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 89.05
on-Dee

Single 15th 14:30 Exeter |Saint John 11.00 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 91.05

Henry

Single 15th 13:45 Bangor- |Dusky Lark 34.00 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 92.05
on-Dee

Single 15th 13:35 Ayr Native Optimist 10.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 93.05

Single 15th 13:25 Exeter  |Cleni Wells 7.50 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 95.05

Single 15th 12:50 Exeter |Present Times 17.00 2.00 Win 1 32.00 97.05

Single 15th 12:40 Bangor- |Truckers 13.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 65.05
on-Dee Highway

Single 14th 15:50 Lingfield |Gowell 21.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 66.05




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 14th 15:20 Lingfield |Away For 6.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 67.05
Slates
Single 14th 15:10 Uncle Percy 7.00 3.00 Fell - -3.00 70.05
Huntingdon
Single 14th 15:00 Phoenix Dawn 5.50 1.00 Non-runner - 73.05
\Worcester
Single 14th 14:50 Lingfield |Red Devil Star 17.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 73.05
Single 14th 14:50 Lingfield |De 11.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 74.05
Faoithesdream
Single 14th 14:30 Purple 'n Gold 21.00 1.00 Unseated Rider - -1.00 75.05
\Worcester
Single 14th 13:50 Lingfield |Greyed A 5.00 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 76.05
Single 14th 13:30 Dresden 15.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 77.05
\Worcester
Single 14th 13:30 Little Jon 7.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 78.05
\Worcester
Single 13th 15:50 Novabridge 19.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 79.05
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 13th 15:50 Llewellyn 11.00 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 80.05
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 13th 15:10 Carlisle |Un Guet Apens 12.00 2.00 Win 1 22.00 82.05
Single 13th 15:10 Carlisle |Brother Scott 26.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 60.05
Single 13th 14:15 Red Touch 6.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 61.05
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 13th 14:15 Medici Moon 12.00 1.00 Win 1 8.80 63.05
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 13th 14:05 Carlisle |Viserion 9.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 54.25
Single 13th 13:50 Kempton |Laval Noir 21.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 56.25
Single 13th 13:40 Bold Spirit 11.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 57.25
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 13th 13:20 Kempton |Bad Boy Du 13.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 58.25
Pouldu
Single 12th 15:30 Sandown|Houblon Des 6.00 3.00 Win 1 11.25 59.25
Obeaux
Single 12th 14:55 Sandown|Fidux 10.00 2.00 Unseated Rider - -2.00 48
Single 12th 14:30 Ffos Las |Jonagold 10.00 1.00 Fell - -1.00 50
Single 12th 14:30 Ffos Las |Bassarabad 15.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 51
Single 12th 14:20 Sandown|As De Mee 11.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 52
Single 12th 13:50 Sandown|Trust The Man 23.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 53
Single 12th 13:30 Ffos Las |Back To The 19.00 1.00 Fell - -1.00 54
Thatch
Single 12th 13:20 Sandown|Western Miller 13.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 55
Single 12th 13:20 Sandown|Qualando 11.00 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 56
Single 12th 12:45 Sandown|Royal Irish 15.00 1.00 Non-runner - 57
Hussar
Single 11th 19:50 Acrux 8.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 57
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 11th 18:20 Villa Tora 9.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 59
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 11th 17:50 Fast Act 8.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 61
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 11th 16:20 Swanton Blue 8.50 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 63
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 11th 15:10 Kelso Green Zone 26.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 65
Single 11th 15:00 Melodic 26.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 66
\Wincanton Rendezvous
Single 11th 14:35 Kelso Chain Of 6.00 3.00 Win 1 15.00 67
Beacons
Single 11th 14:15 Aintree  |On Tour 6.50 2.00 Win 1 11.00 52




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 11th 13:40 Aintree |Bon Chic 26.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 41

Single 11th 13:35 Mobsta 19.00 1.00 Loss 12 -1.00 42
Doncaster

Single 10th 21:15 Vallarta 21.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 43
Newcastle
(A.W)

Single 10th 20:15 Urban Spirit 15.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 44
Newcastle
(A.W)

Single 10th 19:15 Zabeel Star 41.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 45
Newcastle
(A.W)

Single 10th 18:45 Tilly Trotter 9.00 2.00 Win 1 16.00 46
Newcastle
(A.W)

Single 10th 15:40 Hexham |Flying Jack 9.00 2.00 Fell - -2.00 30

Single 10th 15:30 Fontwell |Give Him Time 5.50 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 32

Single 10th 15:20 Warwick |Allow Dallow 34.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 35

Single 10th 15:10 Hexham |Letemgo 12.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 36

Single 10th 14:20 Warwick |Master Vintage 41.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 37

Single 10th 13:30 Fontwell |Burgess Dream 34.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 38

Single 9th 19:45 Summer Icon 10.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 39
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 9th 19:15 Plutonian 15.00 1.00 Win 1 14.00 41
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 9th 17:45 Swing Out 8.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 27
Chelmsford Sister
(A.W)

Single 9th 15:45 Market |Urban Kode 9.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 28
Rasen

Single 9th 15:30 Ludlow |Pension 7.50 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 30

Madness

Single 9th 14:55 Ludlow |Still Believing 7.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 32

Single 9th 14:20 Ludlow |Tempuran 6.00 3.00 Win 1 15.00 35

Single 9th 13:50 Ludlow |New Agenda 12.00 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 20

Single 9th 13:40 Newbury |Gores Island 21.00 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 21

Single 9th 13:10 Newbury |Whataknight 9.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 22

Single 8th 20:10 Kempton |Loveatfirstsight 11.00 2.00 Win 1 18.00 24
(A.W)

Single 8th 18:40 Kempton |Castlelyons 17.00 1.00 Win 1 16.00 6
(A.W)

Single 8th 18:10 Kempton |Rainbow Jazz 17.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -10
(A.W)

Single 8th 15:20 Ebitda 2.20 5.00 Win 1 6.00 -9
Nottingham

Single 8th 15:00 Sindarban 8.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 -15
Musselburgh

Single 8th 14:50 Lathom 9.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -13
Nottingham

Single 8th 14:15 Perfect Pasture 5.50 2.00 Win 1 9.00 -11
Nottingham

Single 8th 12:55 Balkinstown 13.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -20
Chepstow

Single 8th 12:45 Waltz Darling 7.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -19
Musselburgh

Single 8th 12:35 Dance 10.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -16
Nottingham Emperor

Single 7th 19:45 Kempton |Indian Red 26.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -15
(A.W)

Single 7th 18:45 Kempton |Dark Alliance 26.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -14
(A.W)

Single 7th 16:45 Kempton |Pick A Little 9.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -13
(A.W)

Single 7th 16:10 Exeter |Norse Light 6.50 2.00 Win 1 10.00 -11

Single 7th 15:55 Redcar |Awesome Allan 3.00 3.00 Win 1 6.00 -21

Single 7th 15:35 Exeter |Fraser Canyon 15.00 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 -27




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 7th 15:25 Redcar |Dakota City 6.00 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 -26
Single 7th 15:15 Dor's Law 9.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -23
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 7th 14:00 Exeter |Garde La 6.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -21
Victoire
Single 7th 13:40 Mister Maestro 7.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -18
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 6th 16:20 Kempton |Inexes 13.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -16
(A.W)
Single 6th 16:20 Kempton |Presumido 13.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -15
(A.W)
Single 6th 16:10 Mab Dab 8.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -14
Plumpton
Single 6th 15:50 Kempton |Pettochside 34.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 -13
(A.W)
Single 6th 15:20 Kempton |Luv U 67.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -12
(A.W) Whatever
Single 6th 15:10 Searching 13.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -11
Plumpton
Single 6th 14:40 Dontminddboys 7.50 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -10
Plumpton
Single 6th 14:20 Kempton |Lady Lydia 41.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -8
(A.W)
Single 6th 14:20 Kempton |Lucy The 9.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -7
(A.W) Painter
Single 6th 13:00 French 15.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -5
Southwell Seventyfive
Single 5th 15:20 llewindelilah 5.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -4
Huntingdon
Single 5th 15:05 Carlisle |One For Harry 8.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -3
Single 5th 15:05 Carlisle |Desert Cry 34.00 1.00 Win 1 33.00 -2
Single 5th 14:30 Carlisle |Blameitalonmyr 21.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -35
oots
Single 5th 14:30 Carlisle |Chef D'Oeuvre 8.50 2.00 Loss 12 -2.00 -34
Single 5th 14:15 Lord Ben 15.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -32
Huntingdon
Single 5th 14:00 Carlisle |Herecomesnels| 51.00 1.00 Loss 12 -1.00 -31
on
Single 5th 13:30 Carlisle |Cooking Fat 12.00 2.00 Unseated Rider - -2.00 -30
Single 4th 16:00 Yellowhammer 3.75 3.00 Win 1 6.00 -28
Newmarket
Single 4th 15:45 Ice Cool 8.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -34
\Wetherby Champs
Single 4th 15:35 Ascot Fourth Act 15.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -32
Single 4th 15:00 Ascot Song Light 13.00 1.00 Loss 12 -1.00 -31
Single 4th 14:45 Ayr Rock On Rocky| 9.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -30
Single 4th 14:25 Ascot Quite By 8.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -28
Chance
Single 4th 13:45 Alexandrakollo 11.00 1.00 Non-runner - -26
Newmarket ntai
